
АPPLICATION FORM 

Date: 25.10.2022 
Prepared by: Quality Manager. Approved by: Crewing Director. Validated by: Quality Manager. 1 / 5 

Positions applied for: Date of readiness: 

Surname: Name: 

Father’s name: Mother’s name: 

Date of birth: Nationality: 

Place of birth: 
(City, Country) 

Marital status: No. of Children under 18 

Home Address: 

Home Zip : Contact Phone: 

E-mail: Skype/Telegram: 

Next of kin: Relation: 

Next of kin’s address: Next of kin’s phone No 

Height (cm): Weight (kg): Size of Overall (EUR): 

Eyes Colour: Hair Colour: Shoes (EUR): 

Marine Education 

Name of maritime college or academy From 

Department Till 

PASSPORTS and CERTIFICATES 

DOCUMENT NUMBER ISSUED DATE VALID UNTIL PLACE 

TRAVEL PASSPORT: 

SEAMAN’S BOOK (SID): 

CIVIL PASSPORT: 

U.S. VISA: 

OTHER VALID VISA: 

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY # 1 

RANK / CAPACITY 

ENDORSEMENT OF CERTIFICATE # 1 

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY # 2 

RANK / CAPACITY 

ENDORSEMENT OF CERTIFICATE # 2 

181

blue

Bosun

Paitchadze

Gocha

30-Nov-1989

Poti,Grorgia

Grorgia,Batumi,Bagrationi str.156/14

6010

paicho89@mail.ru

Salome Kiria

Georgia,Batumi,Bagrationi str.156/14

83

blonde

Batumi maritime academy

Deck

16AA00088

S017704

MTA-01-000273

#BSN

31-Dec-2016

22-Nov-2021

27-Jan-2025

01-Feb-2025

Giorgi

lali

Georgia

Married

+995557151576

+995557151576

XL-EU

44

31-Dec-2026

22-Nov-2031

27-Jan-2030

Wife

+995557151576

01-Sep-2007

01-Jun-2010

1
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CERTIFICATE NUMBER ISSUED DATE VALID UNTIL PLACE 

GMDSS CERTIFICATE/ENDORSEMENT 

BASIC SAFETY TRAINING 

PROFICIENCY IN SURVIVAL CRAFT 

ADVANCED FIRE FIGHTING 

  MEDICAL FIRST AID  

  MEDICAL CARE 

SHIPS SECURITY OFFICER 

DESIGNATED SECURITY DUTIES 

SECURITY AWARENESS 

SHIPS SAFETY OFFICER / ISM 

RADAR NAVIGATION, RADAR PLOTTING AND USE 
OF ARPA 
DANGEROUS & HAZARDOUS CARGOES 

BRIDGE TEAM MNGT 

ENGINE ROOM RESOURCE MNGT 

ECDIS GENERIC 

ECDIS SPECIFIC 

BASIC TRAINING FOR OIL & CHEMICAL TANKER 
CERTIFICATE 
ADV. TRAINING FOR OIL TANKER CERTIFICATE 

ADV. TRAINING FOR CHEMICAL TANKER 
CERTIFICATE 
BASIC TRAINING FOR OIL AND CHEMICAL TANKER 
- ENDORSEMENT
ADV. TRAINING FOR OIL TANKER -ENDORSEMENT 

ADV. TRAINING FOR CHEMICAL TANKER -
ENDORSEMENT 
BASIC/ADV. TRAINING FOR GAS TANKER ENDO 

HIGH VOLTAGE EL. EQUIPMENT 

COOK CERTIFICATE 

MESSMAN (MLC-2006) 

YELLOW FEVER CERTIFICATE 

COVID-19 VACCINATION CERTIFICATE 

BST09-230224

FBR09-230223

AFT09-230222

BST09-230224

SEC09-230221

SEC09-230221

10-Nov-2024

10-Dec-2024

10-Dec-2024

10-Dec-2024

10-Dec-2024

10-Dec-2024

29-Jul-2029

20-Jul-2029

07-Aug-2029

29-Jul-2025

12-Aug-2025

12-Aug-2025

Georgia

Grorgia

Grorgia

Grorgia

Georgia

Georgia
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FOREIGN SEAMAN’S ID / RECORD BOOKS 

FLAG NUMBER ISSUED DATE VALID UNTIL PLACE 

Antigua and Barbuda 187451 08-May-2023 08-May-2028 ANTIGUA AND 
BARBUDA
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PREVIOUS SEA SERVICE 

FROM TO POSITION SALARY NAME OF 
VESSEL 

SHIPOWNER TYPE OF 
VESSEL 

TYPE OF 
ENGINE 

BUILD 
YEAR 

DWT BHP FLAG CREWING 
AGENT 

02-Jun-2023

05-Dec-2022

16-Apr-2022

12-Nov-2020

01-Jul-2019

28-Jun-2018

04-Feb-2017

01-Jun-2016

02-May-2015

11-Oct-2013

07-Dec-2012

12-Nov-2010

22-Nov-2023

19-Apr-2023

03-Sep-2022

21-Jan-2021

14-Feb-2020

26-Nov-2018

10-Jan-2017

07-Nov-2016

13-Jan-2016

16-Jun-2014

24-Apr-2013

15-Apr-2011

BOSUN

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

 

 

 

 

 

2450

2200

2180

2050

2000

2000

1900

1900

1850

1500

1100

800

BBC BALBOA

VIKTOR TSOI

EVER SUCCESS

CAPE OWL

GREBE BULKER

GANNET 
BULKER
PUFFIN BULKER

CARDINAL

SANDPIPER 
BULKER
TERVE

Ceylan

ZEYNO

Briese

CLANSHIPPING

STEAMship.

ZODIAC

EAGLE BULK

EAGLE BULK

EAGLE BULK

EAGLE BULK

EAGLE BULK

CHAGLARSHIP
PING
CAHGLARSHIP
PING
CAHGLARSHIP
PING

HEAVY LIFT

BULK CARRIER

BULK CARRIER

BULK CARRIER

BULK CARRIER

BULK CARRIER

BULK CARRIER

BULK CARRIER

BULK CARRIER

BULK CARRIER

GENERAL CARGO

GENERAL CARGO

2012

2016

2011

2016

2010

2010

2011

2004

2011

1999

1984

1974

8500

74559

58086

179510

57700

57700

57804

54408

57809

6687

1408

3356

Antigua and Barbuda

Liberia

Panama

United Kingdom

Martial Island

Marshall Islands (the)

Martial Island

Marshall Islands (the)

Marshall Islands (the)

Panama

Sierra Leone

Panama
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BRIEF INFORMATION ABOUT PREVIOUS EMPLOYERS 

COMPANY PERSON IN CHARGE CONTACT DETAILS (Phone Number, e-mail) 

I hereby confirm that above information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge. I understand that this information will be held in the computer database due to my real or possible 
employment. Signing it, I willfully give my permission to collect and process my personal information and to use it in all and legal way. I give my permission for my personal information to be 
provided to the possible employers and any other persons, if such need arises for my employment. Besides, I permit the ZOLOS SHIPPING LLC employees to request personal information (data) 
about me from my former employers. 

Date: Signature: 




