Positions applied for:		Bosun	Date of	readiness:	01-Feb-2025	01-Feb-2025				
Surname:		Paitchadze		Name:		Giorgi				
Father's name:		Gocha		Mother	r's name:	lali				
Date of birth:		30-Nov-1989		Nationality:		Georgia				
Place of birth: (City, Country)		Poti,Grorgia		Marital	status:	Married	Married No. of Children under 18			
Home Address:		Grorgia,Batumi,Bagrat	ioni str.156/14	1				•		
Home Zip :		6010	Contact	t Phone:	+995557151576	+995557151576				
E-mail:		paicho89@mail.ru		Skype/	Telegram:	+995557151576	+995557151576			
Next of kin:		Salome Kiria				Relation:		Wife		
Next of kin's ac	ddress:	Georgia,Batumi,Bagra	tioni str.156/1	4		Next of kin's ph	none No	+995557151576		
Height (cm):	181	Weight (kg):	83	Size of O	verall (EUR):	XL-EU	XL-EU			
Eyes Colour:	blue	Hair Colour:	blonde	Shoes (E	UR):	44	44			
	Marine Education									
Name of marit	ime colle	ge or academy	Batumi maritime academy				From	01-Sep-2007		
Department			Deck				Till	01-Jun-2010		
			PASSPO	ORTS and	CERTIFICATES					
	DOCUM	IENT	NUMBER	IS	SUED DATE	VALID UNTIL	PLACE			
TRAVEL PASSPOI	RT:		16AA00088	31-0	Dec-2016	31-Dec-2026				
SEAMAN'S BOOK	(SID):		S017704	22-N	ov-2021	22-Nov-2031				
CIVIL PASSPORT								_		
U.S. VISA:										
OTHER VALID VI										
CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY # 1			MTA-01-0002	273 ₂₇₋ J	an-2025	27-Jan-2030				
RANK / CAPACITY			#BSN		,					
ENDORSEMENT OF CERTIFICATE # 1										
CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY # 2										
RANK / CAPACIT						1				
ENDORSEMENT	OF CERTIF	ICATE # 2								

CERTIFICATE	NUMBER	ISSUED DATE	VALID UNTIL	PLACE
GMDSS CERTIFICATE/ENDORSEMENT				
BASIC SAFETY TRAINING	BST09-230224	10-Nov-2024	29-Jul-2029	Georgia
PROFICIENCY IN SURVIVAL CRAFT	FBR09-230223	10-Dec-2024	20-Jul-2029	Grorgia
ADVANCED FIRE FIGHTING	AFT09-230222	10-Dec-2024	07-Aug-2029	Grorgia
MEDICAL FIRST AID	BST09-230224	10-Dec-2024	29-Jul-2025	Grorgia
MEDICAL CARE				
SHIPS SECURITY OFFICER				
DESIGNATED SECURITY DUTIES	SEC09-230221	10-Dec-2024	12-Aug-2025	Georgia
SECURITY AWARENESS	SEC09-230221	10-Dec-2024	12-Aug-2025	Georgia
SHIPS SAFETY OFFICER / ISM				
RADAR NAVIGATION, RADAR PLOTTING AND USE OF ARPA				
DANGEROUS & HAZARDOUS CARGOES				
BRIDGE TEAM MNGT				
ENGINE ROOM RESOURCE MNGT				
ECDIS GENERIC				
ECDIS SPECIFIC				
BASIC TRAINING FOR OIL & CHEMICAL TANKER CERTIFICATE				
ADV. TRAINING FOR OIL TANKER CERTIFICATE				
ADV. TRAINING FOR CHEMICAL TANKER CERTIFICATE				
BASIC TRAINING FOR OIL AND CHEMICAL TANKER - ENDORSEMENT				
ADV. TRAINING FOR OIL TANKER -ENDORSEMENT				
ADV. TRAINING FOR CHEMICAL TANKER - ENDORSEMENT				
BASIC/ADV. TRAINING FOR GAS TANKER ENDO				
HIGH VOLTAGE EL. EQUIPMENT				
COOK CERTIFICATE				
MESSMAN (MLC-2006)				
YELLOW FEVER CERTIFICATE				
COVID-19 VACCINATION CERTIFICATE				

FOREIGN SEAMAN'S ID / RECORD BOOKS									
FLAG	NUMBER	ISSUED DATE	VALID UNTIL	PLACE					
Antigua and Barbuda	187451	08-May-2023	08-May-2028	ANTIGUA AND					

PREVIOUS SEA SERVICE												
FROM	то	POSITION	SALARY	NAME OF VESSEL	SHIPOWNER	TYPE OF VESSEL	TYPE OF ENGINE	BUILD YEAR	DWT	ВНР	FLAG	CREWING AGENT
02-Jun-2023	22-Nov-2023	BOSUN	2450	BBC BALBOA	Briese	HEAVY LIFT		2012	8500		Antigua and Barb	
05-Dec-2022	19-Apr-2023	AB	2200	VIKTOR TSOI	CLANSHIPPING	BULK CARRIEF		2016	74559		Liberia	
16-Apr-2022	03-Sep-2022	AB	2180	EVER SUCCESS	STEAMship.	BULK CARRIEI		2011	58086		Panama	
12-Nov-2020	21-Jan-2021	АВ	2050	CAPE OWL	ZODIAC	BULK CARRIEI		2016	179510		United Kingdom	
01-Jul-2019	14-Feb-2020	АВ	2000	GREBE BULKER	EAGLE BULK	BULK CARRIEF		2010	57700		Martial Island	
28-Jun-2018	26-Nov-2018	AB	2000	GANNET BULKER	EAGLE BULK	BULK CARRIEI		2010	57700		Marshall Islands	
04-Feb-2017	10-Jan-2017	AB	1900	PUFFIN BULKER	EAGLE BULK	BULK CARRIEF		2011	57804		Martial Island	
01-Jun-2016	07-Nov-2016	AB	1900	CARDINAL	EAGLE BULK	BULK CARRIEI		2004	54408		Marshall Islands	
02-May-2015	13-Jan-2016	AB	1850	SANDPIPER	EAGLE BULK	BULK CARRIEI		2011	57809		Marshall Islands	
11-Oct-2013	16-Jun-2014	AB	1500	TERVE	CHAGLARSHIP	BULK CARRIEI		1999	6687		Panama	
07-Dec-2012	24-Apr-2013	AB	1100	Ceylan	CAHGLARSHIP	GENERAL CAF		1984	1408		Sierra Leone	
12-Nov-2010	15-Apr-2011	AB	800	ZEYNO	CAHGLARSHIP	GENERAL CAF		1974	3356		Panama	

BRIEF INFORMATION ABOUT PREVIOUS EMPLOYERS									
	COMPANY	PERSON IN CHARGE		CONTACT DETAILS (Phone Number, e-mail)					
I hereby confirm that above information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge. I understand that this information will be held in the computer database due to my real or possible employment. Signing it, I willfully give my permission to collect and process my personal information and to use it in all and legal way. I give my permission for my personal information to be provided to the possible employers and any other persons, if such need arises for my employment. Besides, I permit the ZOLOS SHIPPING LLC employees to request personal information (data) about me from my former employers.									
Date:					Signature:				